Sp
ec
ifi
ca
tio
ns
 g
iv

   R1=R2   R1=R2=R3=R4
F(±1%) E24 • E96 J(±5%) E24
TYPE DESIGNATION (HOW TO ORDER)
PRODUCT
CODE
STYLE
1H, 1E, 1F
1J, 2B
TERMINATION
StYle
K: convex, square corners
A: convex scalloped corners
N: flat type, square corners
Marking
for 1F8
'Blank': Marking
N: No Marking
CN 1J K
TERMINATION
SURFACE MATERIAL
T: Sn
(L: Sn/Pb)
T
*Please see “PACKAGING”
TAPING*
TD, TE, BK
TD
NomINAL
Resistance
F: 4 digits
J: 3 digits
101
TOLERANCE
F: (±1%)
J: (±5%)
J
  R1=R2=R3=R4=R5=R6=R7=R8
CN1F8K
CN1FN8K
*    For resistors operated at an ambient temperature of +70°C or above, the power rating shall be derated.
**   CN1F8K: max. 0.25 W/Package.
Please note that network resistors generate higher heat rather than single flat chip resistors even under rated power output.
A few cross talks will occur in network resistors. In case of using them for a high frequency circuit, please design circuits taking the effect by the cross talks into consideration.
Number of
resistors
2, 4, 8
4 Contact us when you
have control request
for environmental